MM INDUSTRIAL SALES, LLC Toll Free 844-442-6977

MM-6863
MM-6321
MM-6019
MM-2015
MM-6043
MM-6045
MM-6046
MM-6041
MM-6445
MM-6064
MM-6061
MM-6088
MM-6125
MM-6421
MM-6431
MM-6731

m Rescue

MM-8848
MM-2052
MM-2055
MM-2034
MM-9660
MM-4065
MM-4699
MM-7010
MM-4072
MM-8138
MM-8888
MM-8949
MM-9651
MM-9656
MM-9685
MM-9810
a MM-9619

Breathing
MM-6934
MM-6035
MM-6221

Over 65 Years of Combined Experience

INDUSTRY LEADING LUBRICANTS

¥ Air Compressor Fluids

Synthetic 12000 Hour Compressor Fluid
Universal 10000 Hour Compressor Fluid
Synthetic Diester 8000 Hour Compressor Fluid
Synthetic 8000 Hour Compressor Fluid
Semi-Synthetic 6000 Hour Compressor Fluid
Semi-Synthetic 4000 Hour Compressor Fluid
Semi-Synthetic 1000 Hour Compressor Fluid
Synthetic Portable Compressor Fluid
Semi-Synthetic Portable Compressor Fluid
8000 Hour Food Grade Compressor Fluid
6000 Hour Food Grade Compressor Fluid
Silicone Compressor Fluid

Break-In Compressor Fluid

Synthetic 24000 Hour Centrifugal Fluid

Food Grade Blower Fluid

Synthetic Blower Fluid

Concentrated Compressor Cleaner

Automotive Fluids

Diesel Fuel Treatment

Octane Booster

Diesel Fuel Antigel

Synthetic EP Racing Gear Fluid

Gear Fluid Limited Slip Additive

High Milage Engine Treatment

Leak Detection Additive

Synthetic Racing Engine Oil

Synthetic Racing Engine Performance Enhancer
Engine Cleaner Concentrate

Fuel Injection System Cleaner

Diesel Engine Cleaner Concentrate
Synthetic Racing ATF

Synthetic Transfer Case Gear Fluid
Transmission & Gearbox Protectant
Synthetic Racing Power Steering Fluid

Transmission & Gearbox Cleaner

Air Compressor Fluids
Tri-ester High-Pressure Breathing Air Compressor Fluid
Diester High-Pressure Breathing Air Compressor Fluid

Food-Grade High-Pressure Breathing Air
Compressor Fluid

Chain Lubricants

MM-6532 Synthetic Chain Lubricant

MM-2211  Synthetic Chain Lubricant with Tackifier

MM-2182 Synthetic Food Grade Chain Lubricant

MM-2185 Synthetic Food Grade Chain Lubricant with Tackifier
MM-6831 Synthetic Food Grade Low Temp Chain Lubricant
MM-2285 Synthetic Food Grade High Temp Chain Lubricant

MM-2174  Synthetic Food Grade High Temp Chain Lubricant
with Tackifier

MM-2274  Synthetic Food Grade High Temp Chain Lubricant
with Cleaner

MM-6932  Synthetic Triester Very High Temp Chain Lubricant
MM-4083 Synthetic Glycol High Temp Chain Lubricant

Gas Compressor Fluids

MM-4415 Polyalkylene Glycol Gas Compressor Fluid
MM-6029 Ester Gas Compressor Fluid

MM-4426 Food-Grade Synthetic Gas Compressor Fluid
MM-4416 Synthetic Gas Compressor Fluid

MM-6044 Semi-Synthetic Gas Compressor Fluid

Gear Fluids

MM-2032 Synthetic EP Gear Fluid

MM-2042 EP Gear Fluid

MM-4732 Synthetic Gear and Bearing Fluid
MM-4731 Gear and Bearing Fluid

MM-2054 Synthetic Food Grade Gear Fluid
MM-6833 Synthetic Food Grade Low Temp Gear Fluid
MM-2054 Synthetic EAL Gear Fluid

MM-4432  Glycol Gear Fluid

MM-4532 Food Grade Glycol Gear Fluid

General Products

MM-2062 Air Tool Lubricant

MM-2063 Synthetic Air Tool Lubricant w/ Everclean
MM-2344  Synthetic Air Tool Lubricant w/ Anti-Freeze & Everclean
MM-2083 Synthetic Food Grade Air Tool Lubricant

MM-2064 Synthetic Gun Cleaner and Lubricant with Red Dye
MM-2266 Synthetic Rod and Reel Lubricant

MM-2068 Synthetic Bicycle Chain Lubricant

MM-2066 Synthetic Penetrating Lubricant

MM-6066 Synthetic Food Grade Penetrating Lubricant
MM-2243  Semi-Synthetic Rust & Oxidation Fluid

MM-2242  Mineral Oil Rust & Oxidation Fluid

MM-9660 Anti-Chatter Additive

MM-5032 Concentrated Lubricant System Cleaner




¥ Greases
MM-2087

MM-2078
MM-3045
MM-3157

Caldera 1
Caldera 2
Caldera 3
Caldera 4
Caldera 6
Caldera 7
Caldera 10
Caldera 11
Caldera 13
Caldera 16
m Rescue HTF

MM-2243
MM-2244
MM-2245
MM-2289
MM-2383
MM-2288
MM-2384
MM-2584
MM-4584

MM-2283
MM-2284
n MM-6857

MM-4071
MM-4073
MM-4075
MM-4199
a MM-4973

MM- 2031
MM-4025
MM-4055
MM-4056
s MM-4825

1133 S. Carpenter Suite A, Kingsford, Ml 49802 =

¥ Heat Transfer Fluids

¥ Hydraulic Fluids

Synthetic Food Grade EP Aluminum
Complex Grease

Synthetic EP Aluminum Complex Grease
Synthetic High Temp Silica Gel Grease

Synthetic Food Grade EP Calcium
Sulfonate Grease

High Flash Heat Transfer Fluid
Heat Transfer Fluid

Food Grade Heat Transfer Fluid
Heat Transfer Fluid

PAG Based Heat Transfer Fluid
Silicone Heat Transfer Fluid

Low Temp Heat Transfer Fluid
Multi-Temp Heat Transfer Fluid
HTO Heat Transfer Oil

Heat Transfer Fluid with Cleaner

Concentrated Heat Transfer System Cleaner

AW Hydraulic Fluid
Semi-Sythentic AW Hydraulic Fluid
Semi-Synthetic Food Grade AW Hydraulic n
Synthetic AW Hydraulic Fluid

Synthetic Very Low Temp Hydraulic Fluid
Synthetic Food Grade AW Hydraulic Fluid
Synthetic Multi-Viscosity AW Hydraulic Fluid
Synthetic Fire-Resistant Hydraulic Fluid

Synthetic Fire-Resistant Food Grade
Hydraulic Fluid

Biodegradable AW Hydraulic Fluid "
Synthetic Biodegradable AW Hydraulic Fluid
Synthetic EAL Hydraulic Fluid

¥ Mobile A/C Products - Additives

System Performance Enhancer
Seal Swell Leak Stop

System Acid Reducer

Leak Detection Dye

Total System Leak Stop

¥ Mobile A/C Products - Fluids

A/C Solvent Flush

Ester A/C Compressor Fluid

PAG A/C Compressor Fluid - R-134a

PAG A/C Compressor Fluid - R-1234yf & R-134a
Hybrid/Electric Vehicle A/C Compressor Fluid

MM INDUSTRIAL SALES, LLC

Refrigeration Fluids

NXT 717
NXT 717-FG

NXT 717-HE

NXT 717-SC

NXT 717-HP
NXT 717-HD

NXT 717-DX

NXT 717-SR
NXT SR
NXT POE
Rescue POE
NXT 744
NXT ABR
NXT MIN
NXT APL
NXT APL-LT

NXT ChillVAC
NXT PCG

Ammonia Refrigeration Compressor Fluid

Food-Grade Ammonia Refrigeration
Compressor Fluid

High-Efficiency Ammonia Refrigeration
Compressor Fluid

Ammonia Refrigeration Compressor Fluid
with Seal Conditioner

Low-Solubility Ammonia Heat Pump Fluid

Heavy-Duty Ammonia Refrigeration
Compressor Fluid

Direct-Expansion Ammonia Refrigeration
Compressor Fluid

Ammonia Refrigeration Seal Conditioner Additive
Refrigeration Seal Conditioner Additive

POE Refrigeration Compressor Fluid

POE Refrigeration System Cleaner Concentrate
POE CO2 Refrigeration Compressor Fluid
Alkylbenzene Refrigeration Compressor Fluid
Mineral Oil Refrigeration Compressor Fluid
Synthetic Ammonia Liquid Transfer Pump Fluid

Low-Temp Synthetic Ammonia Liquid Transfer
Pump Fluid

Synthetic Vacuum Cooling Fluid
Food-Grade Pipe Coating Gel

Vacuum Pump Lubricants

MM-2057
MM-2058
MM-6063
MM-6067
MM-6288
MM-6533

Mineral Oil Vacuum Pump Fluid

Synthetic Vacuum Pump Fluid

Synthetic Food-Grade Vacuum Pump Fluid
Diester Vacuum Pump Fluid

Silicone Diffusion Pump Fluid - 704

Vacuum Pump Gear Fluid

Universal Air

Compressor Lubricant
OEM PAG Replacement Air

Toll Free 844-442-6977

Mark@mmindustrialsales.com = www.mmindustrialsales.com




