Over 65 Years of Combined Experience

INDUSTRY LEADING LUBRICANTS

ı		
	MM-6863	Synthetic 12000 Hour Compressor Fluid
	MM-6321	Universal 10000 Hour Compressor Fluid
	MM-6019	Synthetic Diester 8000 Hour Compressor Fluid
	MM-2015	Synthetic 8000 Hour Compressor Fluid
	MM-6043	Semi-Synthetic 6000 Hour Compressor Fluid
	MM-6045	Semi-Synthetic 4000 Hour Compressor Fluid
	MM-6046	Semi-Synthetic 1000 Hour Compressor Fluid
	MM-6041	Synthetic Portable Compressor Fluid
	MM-6445	Semi-Synthetic Portable Compressor Fluid
	MM-6064	8000 Hour Food Grade Compressor Fluid
	MM-6061	6000 Hour Food Grade Compressor Fluid
	MM-6088	Silicone Compressor Fluid
	MM-6125	Break-In Compressor Fluid
	MM-6421	Synthetic 24000 Hour Centrifugal Fluid
	MM-6431	Food Grade Blower Fluid
	MM-6731	Synthetic Blower Fluid
	Rescue	Concentrated Compressor Cleaner
	Automotive	- Eluide
	MM-8848	
	MM-2052	
	MM-2055	Diesel Fuel Antigel
	MM-2034	Synthetic EP Racing Gear Fluid
	MM-9660	Gear Fluid Limited Slip Additive
	MM-4065	High Milage Engine Treatment
	MM-4699	Leak Detection Additive
	MM-7010	Synthetic Racing Engine Oil
	MM-4072	Synthetic Racing Engine Performance Enhancer
	MM-8138	Engine Cleaner Concentrate
	MM-8888	Fuel Injection System Cleaner
	MM-8949	Diesel Engine Cleaner Concentrate
	MM-9651	Synthetic Racing ATF
	MM-9656	Synthetic Transfer Case Gear Fluid
	MM-9685	Transmission & Gearbox Protectant
	MM-9810	Synthetic Racing Power Steering Fluid
	MM-9619	Transmission & Gearbox Cleaner
	Breathing /	Air Compressor Fluids
	MM-6934	Tri-ester High-Pressure Breathing Air Compressor Fluid
	MM-6035	Diester High-Pressure Breathing Air Compressor Fluid
	MM-6221	Food-Grade High-Pressure Breathing Air
	I	Compressor Fluid

Air Compressor Fluids

Chain Lubricants MM-6532 Synthetic Chain Lubricant MM-2211 Synthetic Chain Lubricant with Tackifier MM-2182 Synthetic Food Grade Chain Lubricant MM-2185 Synthetic Food Grade Chain Lubricant with Tackifier MM-6831 Synthetic Food Grade Low Temp Chain Lubricant MM-2285 Synthetic Food Grade High Temp Chain Lubricant MM-2174 Synthetic Food Grade High Temp Chain Lubricant with Tackifier MM-2274 Synthetic Food Grade High Temp Chain Lubricant with Cleaner MM-6932 Synthetic Triester Very High Temp Chain Lubricant MM-4083 Synthetic Glycol High Temp Chain Lubricant Gas Compressor Fluids MM-4415 Polyalkylene Glycol Gas Compressor Fluid MM-6029 Ester Gas Compressor Fluid MM-4426 Food-Grade Synthetic Gas Compressor Fluid MM-4416 Synthetic Gas Compressor Fluid MM-6044 Semi-Synthetic Gas Compressor Fluid Gear Fluids MM-2032 Synthetic EP Gear Fluid MM-2042 EP Gear Fluid MM-4732 Synthetic Gear and Bearing Fluid MM-4731 Gear and Bearing Fluid MM-2054 Synthetic Food Grade Gear Fluid MM-6833 Synthetic Food Grade Low Temp Gear Fluid

MM-2054 Synthetic Food Grade Gear Fluid MM-6833 Synthetic Food Grade Low Temp Gear Fluid MM-2054 Synthetic EAL Gear Fluid MM-4432 Glycol Gear Fluid MM-4532 Food Grade Glycol Gear Fluid General Products

General Pi	ouucis
MM-2062	Air Tool Lubricant
MM-2063	Synthetic Air Tool Lubricant w/ Everclean
MM-2344	Synthetic Air Tool Lubricant w/ Anti-Freeze & Everclean
MM-2083	Synthetic Food Grade Air Tool Lubricant
MM-2064	Synthetic Gun Cleaner and Lubricant with Red Dye
MM-2266	Synthetic Rod and Reel Lubricant
MM-2068	Synthetic Bicycle Chain Lubricant
MM-2066	Synthetic Penetrating Lubricant
MM-6066	Synthetic Food Grade Penetrating Lubricant
MM-2243	Semi-Synthetic Rust & Oxidation Fluid
MM-2242	Mineral Oil Rust & Oxidation Fluid
MM-9660	Anti-Chatter Additive
MM-5032	Concentrated Lubricant System Cleaner

Greases	
MM-2087	Synthetic Food Grade EP Aluminum Complex Grease
MM-2078	Synthetic EP Aluminum Complex Grease
MM-3045	Synthetic High Temp Silica Gel Grease
MM-3157	Synthetic Food Grade EP Calcium Sulfonate Grease

Heat Transfer Fluids

	- 1
Caldera 1	High Flash Heat Transfer Fluid
Caldera 2	Heat Transfer Fluid
Caldera 3	Food Grade Heat Transfer Fluid
Caldera 4	Heat Transfer Fluid
Caldera 6	PAG Based Heat Transfer Fluid
Caldera 7	Silicone Heat Transfer Fluid
Caldera 10	Low Temp Heat Transfer Fluid
Caldera 11	Multi-Temp Heat Transfer Fluid
Caldera 13	HTO Heat Transfer Oil
Caldera 16	Heat Transfer Fluid with Cleaner
Rescue HTF	Concentrated Heat Transfer System Cleaner

Hydraulic Fluids

MM-2243	AW Hydraulic Fluid
MM-2244	Semi-Sythentic AW Hydraulic Fluid
MM-2245	Semi-Synthetic Food Grade AW Hydraulic
MM-2289	Synthetic AW Hydraulic Fluid
MM-2383	Synthetic Very Low Temp Hydraulic Fluid
MM-2288	Synthetic Food Grade AW Hydraulic Fluid
MM-2384	Synthetic Multi-Viscosity AW Hydraulic Fluid
MM-2584	Synthetic Fire-Resistant Hydraulic Fluid
MM-4584	Synthetic Fire-Resistant Food Grade Hydraulic Fluid
MM-2283	Biodegradable AW Hydraulic Fluid
MM-2284	Synthetic Biodegradable AW Hydraulic Fluid
MM-6857	Synthetic EAL Hydraulic Fluid

Mobile A/C Products - Additives

MM-4071	System Performance Enhancer
MM-4073	Seal Swell Leak Stop
MM-4075	System Acid Reducer
MM-4199	Leak Detection Dye
MM-4973	Total System Leak Stop

Mobile A/C Products - Fluids

MM- 2031	A/C Solvent Flush
MM-4025	Ester A/C Compressor Fluid
MM-4055	PAG A/C Compressor Fluid - R-134a
MM-4056	PAG A/C Compressor Fluid - R-1234yf & R-134a
ı MM-4825	Hybrid/Electric Vehicle A/C Compressor Fluid

Refrigeration Fluids

NXT 717	Ammonia Refrigeration Compressor Fluid
NXT 717-FG	Food-Grade Ammonia Refrigeration Compressor Fluid
NXT 717-HE	High-Efficiency Ammonia Refrigeration Compressor Fluid
NXT 717-SC	Ammonia Refrigeration Compressor Fluid with Seal Conditioner
NXT 717-HP	Low-Solubility Ammonia Heat Pump Fluid
NXT 717-HD	Heavy-Duty Ammonia Refrigeration Compressor Fluid
NXT 717-DX	Direct-Expansion Ammonia Refrigeration Compressor Fluid
NXT 717-SR	Ammonia Refrigeration Seal Conditioner Additive
NXT SR	Refrigeration Seal Conditioner Additive
NXT POE	POE Refrigeration Compressor Fluid
Rescue POE	POE Refrigeration System Cleaner Concentrate
NXT 744	POE CO ² Refrigeration Compressor Fluid
NXT ABR	Alkylbenzene Refrigeration Compressor Fluid
NXT MIN	Mineral Oil Refrigeration Compressor Fluid
NXT APL	Synthetic Ammonia Liquid Transfer Pump Fluid
NXT APL-LT	Low-Temp Synthetic Ammonia Liquid Transfer Pump Fluid
NXT ChillVAC	Synthetic Vacuum Cooling Fluid
NXT PCG	Food-Grade Pipe Coating Gel

Vacuum Pump Lubricants

MM-2057	Mineral Oil Vacuum Pump Fluid
MM-2058	Synthetic Vacuum Pump Fluid
MM-6063	Synthetic Food-Grade Vacuum Pump Fluid
MM-6067	Diester Vacuum Pump Fluid
MM-6288	Silicone Diffusion Pump Fluid - 704
MM-6533	Vacuum Pump Gear Fluid

